



15 September 2021

NOTICE OF AWARD

DR. MERLYNE M. PAUNLAGUI
President
Asian Social Project Services, Inc.
3rd Floor, MG Building, 10001 Mt. Halcon St.,

Los Baños Subd., Los Banos, Laguna

Dear **Dr. Paunlagui**:

The Philippine Competition Commission (PCC) is hereby awarding the contract to Asian Social Project Services, Inc. (ASPSI) for the Engagement of Consulting/Survey Firm for the FY 2021 PCC Client Satisfaction Survey with the total amount of Five Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Four Pesos (PhP599,994.00), inclusive of all applicable taxes.

In this regard, **ASPSI** is hereby advised to enter into a contract with PCC within ten (10) calendar days from receipt of this notice. Failure to enter into the said contract shall constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of this award.

Thank you.

KENNETH V. TANATE, PhD
Executive Director and
Head of the Procuring Entity

Mww

Very sincerely,

MERLYNE M. PAUNLAGUI, PhD	Conforme	e:			
MERI VNE M. PAUNI ACIJI PHD					
	MFRI V	NFM P	AIINI	AGIII .	 PhD



JOB ORDER

Supplier/Provider ASIAN SOCIAL PROJECT SERVICES, INC.			ES INC	J. O. Number 2021-09-0144				
Address Address Address Ard Floor, MG Building, 10001 Mt. Halcon St.,			Date	15 September 2021				
Addiess			nos Subd., Los Banos, Laguna	•	P.R. No.	2021-07-0094		
Tel./Fax	No		5363448	<u>a</u>	Date	04 August 2021		
TIN	INO.		3-924-000		Mode of Procurement	NP-Small Value Procurement		
1111		000 00	0 024 000		Wode of Frocurement	INF-Siliali Value Procurement		
3								
Gentlem	en:							
	Please fu	ırnish this	Office the following articles subject to	to the terms and condi	tions contained herein	•		
Item					Cost			
No.	Qty	·				Unit	_	Total
1	1	lot		Survey Firm for the	FY 2021 PCC Client	₱ 599,994.0	0 ₽	599,994.00
			Satisfaction Survey (CSS)				+	
			Requirements as st	tated in the conformed	Terms of Reference		+	
			.,					
							┷	
					1 =	**		
	in Words	` '			Total:		•	₱599,994.00
Fi	ve Hundr	ed Ninety	-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Nin	nety Four Pesos	(***Subject to all applicables t	axes)		
4	Place of	Delivery:	PCC Deliv	very Term: -	Pick-up	- see confor	med T	OR
					,			
Date of D	Delivery/Co	ompletion:	Payı	ment Term: - Se	end Bill	- see conformed TOR		
	A.II							
Note:		-	ced during the repair job shall be surr herwise indicated, the above terms a	·		-		
5		Provision:	nerwise indicated, the above terms a	and conditions are dee	neu accepteu anu form part theret	л.		
O								
			make the full delivery within the tim	ne specified above, a p	enalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one pe	ercent		
for	every day	y of delay	shall be imposed.		Manufacture.			
					Very truly yours,			
					Henny	ano to		
Conforme		VNIE M	DALINI ACUI DE D		WENNETH W. TANK	ATE DUD		
	WER		PAUNLAGUI, Ph.D.	_	Executive Director and Head		1	
	Date:		uent, Aoi oi		Date:	or r rocuring Entity	Mos	,
6				7				
Funds Available : Amount :						ALOBS No.:		
		117		Date :		<u> </u>		
		•	A A. LEMQUE		-		_	
		OIC, Acco	ounting Division					

